
SHARK II PC
Wall Mounting Light

Beam Angle
80°  

Input
220-240V  

Life Hours
50,000

Dimmable
No  

Colour Temperature
2700K 3000K 4000K 5700K

Part
Number

SHS2-
6Q

SHS2-
6QW

SHM2-
14Q

SHM2-
14QW

SHL2-
24Q

SHL2-
24QW

Case C
olour

BLACK WHITE BLACK WHITE BLACK WHITE

Max P
ower

6W 6W 14W 14W 24W 24W

Select
able P
owers

6W 6W
8W / 1
4W

8W / 1
4W

16W /
20W /
24W

16W /
20W /
24W

Max L
umens

800 800 1800 1800 3200 3200

Dimen
sions
(mm)

128 x
105 x
71

128 x
105 x
71

260 x
215 x
140

260 x
215 x
140

321 x
266 x
166

321 x
266 x
166

Key Features

Selectable 4 Colour Temperatures
3 Sizes Available
Up to 3 Selectable Wattages
Asymetric Design in Black or White
Polycarbonate Construction
5 year warranty

  

Please Note: Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Product supplied may differ slightly in appearance from images shown on this website.

Diamond LED Lighting reserve the right to update product specifications.
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